
Open Call exhibitions are open to all local
area artists. During receiving, artists can
submit up to three artworks to be juried for a
non-refundable fee of $20. For more
information on entries, ask for a prospectus
or visit our Events on Facebook!

Main GalleryMain Gallery

La Luz
November 1 - 26, 2024 
In his solo exhibition, Wilson McCray will transform the gallery
into a lantern room, the top floor of a lighthouse.
Reception: Friday, November 8. 5-7pm

Seeds of a Painted Garden
January 3 - 30, 2025
Through her art, Julia Da Rocha cultivates a stunning kaleidoscope of colors
that originate from the smallest of seeds. Her work depicts an artistic haven
where concepts and motivations are sown like seeds, gradually flowering
into something genuinely extraordinary.
Reception: Friday, January 10. 5-7pm

Expressions
February 7 - 27, 2025
Expressions showcases work from members of our nonprofit
partner, the Southwest Florida Fine Craft Guild.
Reception: Friday, February 14. 5-7pm

Whispers and Screams
April 4 - 24, 2025
FGCU alumni explore the contrast of loud, bold statement pieces and
small, intimate quiet pieces in an exhibition curated by Michael V.
Santacroce.
Reception: Friday, April 11. 5-7pm

Surreal Abstraction
May 2 - June 26, 2025
Artists immerse themselves in the visual onslaught that is Surreal
Abstraction, a juried open-call exhibition merging the enigmatic allure
of Surrealism with the thought-provoking essence of abstraction.
Receiving: Saturday, April 26. 9am-12pm  & 
Monday, April 28. 9am-12pm 
Reception: Friday, May 9. 5-7pm
Removal: Friday, June 27. 9am-12pm

Marine Life Like Ours
July 5 - August 28, 2025
Discover the beauty and fragility of our local southwest Florida
waterways in this juried open-call exhibition.
Receiving: Saturday, June 28. 9am-12pm  &
Monday, June 30. 9am-12pm
Reception: Friday, July 11. 5-7pm
Removal: Friday, August 29. 9am-12pm
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Art Focus
March 7 - 27, 2025
The Art Focus annual exhibition showcases the work of fine arts
students at the Cape Coral Art Center. 
Receiving: Saturday, March 1. 9am-12pm  &
Monday, March 3. 9am-12pm
Reception: Friday, March 14. 5-7pm
Removal: Friday, March 28. 9am-12pm

The Witching Hour 3: Phobia
October 4 - 24, 2024 
Artists of all mediums will face their fears in this unsettling juried
open-call exhibition.
Receiving: Saturday, September 28. 9am-12pm & 
Monday, September 30. 9am-12pm
Reception: Friday, October 11. 5-7pm
Removal: Friday, October 25. 9am-12pm

My Journey
December 6 - 26, 2024 
Embark on a captivating exploration of the world of stained glass art
with artist Debbie Kramer's latest exhibition.
Reception: Friday, December 13. 5-7pm Pictures of Joy

September 5 - 25, 2025
Artists discover the essence of happiness in, Pictures of Joy, a juried
open-call exhibition.
Receiving: Saturday, August 30. 9am-12pm & Tuesday,
September 2. 9am-12pm
Reception: Friday, September 12. 5-7pm
Removal: Friday, September 26. 9am-12pm
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Between Worlds
January 3-30, 2025
This exhibit showcases artists and members of our nonprofit partner, the
Fort Myers Beach Art Association and Gallery in a juried exhibition as
a symbol of resilience and perseverance in the face of adversity. 
Reception: Friday, January 10. 5-7pm

Kids These Days
May 2 - 29, 2025
A shockingly skilled student showcase that celebrates the extraordinary
artistic talents of young artists aged 4 to 19.
Receiving: Saturday, April 26. 9am-12pm
Reception: Friday, May 9. 5-7pm
Removal: Saturday, May 31. 9am-12pm

TBA
August 8 - September 25, 2025
Explore colorful original paintings by Amanda Zirzow.
Reception: Friday, August 8. 5-7pm

C o r a l  R e e f  E n c o u n t e r  b y  J i m  C r a w f o r d

Are you a college
student or veteran?
Bring your ID to
receive $5 off your
gallery entry fees!

Inspire
March 7 - 27, 2025
An annual exhibit showcasing artwork from the Cape Coral Art Center
talented instructors.
Reception: Friday, March 14. 5-7pm

Gourd-geous Girls
October 4-24, 2024
Usher in the Fall season with this charming and imaginative exhibition
featuring gourd art created by sister artists Nancy and Jane Gray.
Reception: Friday, October 11. 5-7pm

Bigger Than the Dish
November 1-21, 2024
Celebrate the connection between the culinary and creative arts in
this juried open-call exhibition.
Receiving: Saturday, October 26. 9am-12pm &
Monday, October 28. 9am-12pm
Reception: Friday, November 8 from 5-7pm
Removal: Friday, November 22. 9am-12pm

Ring of Fire
April 4 - 24, 2025
In this open call juried exhibit, local artists are invited to enter original
artwork created using fire, flame or heat.
Receiving: Saturday, March 29. 9am-12pm  &
Monday, March 31. 9am-12pm
Reception: Friday, April 11. 5-7pm
Removal: Friday, April 25. 9am-12pm

Side GallerySide Gallery
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Merry & Bright Art Market
November 26-December 19, 2024
Jump start the holidays and purchase some unique gifts in this open
call to artists sales event.
Receiving: Monday, November 25. 9am-12pm
Removal: Friday, December 20. 9am-12pm

Read Between the Lines
February 7-27, 2025
Discover a captivating exploration of artwork that incorporates text
within its essence through the Read Between the Lines exhibit, an
engaging juried open-call exhibition.
Receiving: Saturday, February 1. 9am-12pm &
Monday, February 3. 9am-12pm
Reception: Friday, February 14. 5-7pm
Removal: Friday, February 28. 9am-12pm
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